Derniére actualisation : 13/05/24

BOUILLY

BURET

COLLARD

COSSEC

DA COSTA

DE ABREU

DODEMAN

FERRE

GIRAULT

GOUZIEN

HARROUARD

HUMEAU

LACHAMBRE

Liste des assistants maternels agréés au 13/05/2024

_ coce pOStaI Telephone -

Caroline

Manuela

Marie Héléne

Claude

Nathalie

Pauline

Sophie

Agnes

Nathalie

Mélina

Eliane

Véronigue

Sandrine

Sophie

2 RUE DES CHENES

1 IMPASSE DES SORBIERS

16 RUE DE L ETANG

10 RUE ALFRED JARRY

LA PETITE GIMBERTIERE

2 RUE DES CHENES

24 RUE DE LA CHENAIE

7 RUE DE L ETANG

14 RUE DE LA CHENAIE

2 RUE DES CHENES

N1 L ASSY

21 RUE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN

2 RUE DES CHENES

27 RUE DE LA DURIERE

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

0243010779

0243013851

0243024142

0243587906

0243024942

0758551846

0243024649

0253740389

0983366574

0685181313

0243024718

0243023942

0623760359

0243690213

BRIN DE MALICE

Inactif

4 BRIN DE MALICE

4 BRIN DE MALICE

4 BRIN DE MALICE



LANDAIS

MALIN

MARIE

MENARD

NIARD

PEREIRA

PLANCHAIS

RIVIERE

THEBAULT

VERGER

WATTIAUX

25 assistants maternels

Anne Cécile

Catherine

Catherine

Karen

Nathalie

Sandra

Magaly

Delphine

Martine

Fabienne

Allison

7 RUE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN

861 CHEMIN LA CHARBONNERIE

2 RUE DU CLOS

5 IMPASSE VICTOR HUGO

5 RUE ROLAND GARROS

2 IMPASSE JEAN MERMOZ

10 RUE DE L AUBEPINE

27 RUE ALFRED JARRY

12 RUE DES LANDES

17 RUE DE LA MONNERIE

5 ALLEE ANDRE BELLESORT

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

53320

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

LOIRON RUILLE

0781211278

0243024590

0243021990

0631364945

0243262256

0658756573

0983538387

0243685930

0243024018

0672051217

0622922704

Inactif

89 places proposées



